660lm/m
720lm/m
720lm/m
3000K
4000K
6500K
IP20 COB Series  12W / SPI Digital CCT
Product No. : FE12D-P0-G1 COB9xx 24VS360S W10L05

24V
DIN
GND
24V
DO
GND
24V
DIN
02/3
V0-07-2023
推荐的电源
编号 描述 输入电压 输出电压 调光 尺寸
电源连接图
尺寸
DVH30-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 30W 160×42×30220-240 DC24V 1.25A NO
DVH60-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 60W 187×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 2.5A NO
DVH75-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 75W 187×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 3.125A NO
DVH120-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 120W 268×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 5.0A NO
DVH150-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 150W 268×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
安装
21 3
1
固定卡